Weight Variations
GAW Sunday, 26 May 2024
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Greyhound Last This Variance

Maiden/Provincial 1/400

Temerity Sprite 24.8 25.0 0.2
Chicken Knight 28.3 28.8 0.5
Long Gully Girl 25.2 24.7 -0.5
Queen Bree 28.3 28.3 0.0
Pedantic Miss 26.9 26.6 -0.3

Special Event Series (Heat)/Provincial 1/531 (1)

Wait And See 28.4 28.7 0.3
Fantastic Joe 30.2 30.3 0.1
Confer 31.2 30.9 -0.3
Ambrose Bale 30.6 30.6 0.0
Glisten 28.1 28.3 0.2

Special Event Series (Heat)/Provincial 1/531 (2)

Bedrock Will 34.7 341 -0.6
Bronze Titan 32.7 33.7 1.0
West On Muffin 271 26.9 -0.2
Alpha Bloke 323 323 0.0
Molly Irish 253 254 0.1
Well Played 33.8 33.9 0.1

Special Event Series (Heat)/Provincial 1/531 (3)

Magic Temerity 27.2 27.6 0.4
Terrific Janine 28.6 28.4 -0.2
Riot Rooster 34.0 33.2 -0.8
Somnambulist 26.1 26.5 0.4
Reality Tears 36.4 35.8 -0.6
Dazzling Cruiser 251 24.8 -0.3

Grade 5/Provincial 1/400 (1)

Child Of Light 27.9 27.9 0.0
Supreme Thailand 26.5 26.4 -01
Ritza Riot 24.9 251 0.2
Auntie Clare 26.7 26.5 -0.2
Elegant Rosie 29.5 29.4 -0.1

Weight Variations - Created Sunday, 26 May 2024 - 3:15 PM
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Box Greyhound

6 Dramatic Diva
7 Sweet Treasure
8 Smooth Vixen

Race# 6 Mixed 4/5/Provincial 1/400

1 Prime Of Life

2 Minty Box

3 Long Gully Shack
4 Range Out

5 Janet Rose

6 Bold Onyx

7 Spring Ignite

8 Singin' Jules

Race# 7 Grade 6/Provincial 1/400 (1)

1 Long Gully Ted
2 Past President
3 Improvisation
4 Who Knows

10/5 Spring Maze

6 All The Sass
7 North Bleachers
8 Croatian Comet

Race# 8 Mixed 3/4/Provincial 1/400

1 Panama Queen
Pink Confetti

Know I'M One
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Nangar Teddy
Play In Reign
Go Go Snow

Springvale Roxy
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Cyclone Ally

Last

26.6
26.8
28.6

27.7
321
35.6
33.3
28.6
29.0
28.9
27.5

34.4
29.9
28.0
28.3
31.9
29.7
36.1
30.1

26.0
27.3
32.2
32.6
27.0
28.1
26.6
27.8

This
26.5
27.0
28.0

27.8
32.5
35.6
33.5
28.0
28.2
27.9
27.5

34.3
29.8
28.5
28.6
31.2
29.5
36.2
30.2

255
27.2
32.2
32.5
27.3
28.3
26.3
27.8

Race# 9 Grade 5 Series (Final)/Provincial 1/400

1 Legendary Value
2 My Mum's Value
3 Air Pumbaa
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Variance
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Weight Variations - Created Sunday, 26 May 2024 - 3:15 PM

Greyhound

Air Cruiser
That'll Do Neo
Cooper Kyran
Spring Monica
Colonel Trigger

Grade 6/Provincial 1/400 (2)
Bing Bong Raider

Chuckles

Spring Loreto

Paramount State

My Khaleesi

Calais Magic

Springvale Grace

Whisky Molly

Grade 5/Provincial 1/400 (2)

Call Me Jacques
Aston Gillon
Romantic Prince
Help Me Ronda
Our Laura Rose
Devil Energy
Nina Inferno

Brindle Benny

Mixed 4/5/6/Provincial 1/643

Crypto Monelli
Mepunga Roz
Chewdini

Discrepancy

Last

26.6
321
30.5
27.8
35.9

28.0
31.4
27.4
34.4
26.7
32.4
24.6
27.8

30.5
35.0
31.1
29.8
27.6
29.5
255
30.0

311
294
27.9
34.0

This
26.7
32.6
30.5
28.0
35.4

28.0
31.0
27.0
34.5
26.5
32.2
24.7
27.9

30.8
34.9
31.1
29.6
274
29.3
25.0
20.8

31.3
29.6
28.0
33.6

Variance
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0.0
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0.2
0.1
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